

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

24

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner

ABSTRACT

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Setting of Benchmark:					
01 No. vide MB p-1					
@ Rs 3889 = 39 each					Rs 3889 = 0
② Setting of Reference pillar					
05 No. vide MB p-1					
@ Rs 1791 = 60 each					Rs 8958 = 0
③ Clearing and grubbing Row Land					
0.81 Hec vide MB p-1					
@ Rs 49154 = 86/hec					Rs 39832 = 00
④ Box-cutting of existing Row					
Exp. @ Cum vide MB p-2					
@ Rs 75 = 43/cum					Rs 6281 = 0
⑤ Const. of Embankment					
Lead up to 100 M					
440.20 cum vide MB p-11					
@ Rs 179 = 39/cum					Rs 78963 = 0
⑥ Const. of Embankment					
Lead up to 100 M					
727.50 cum vide MB p-11					
@ Rs 150 = 70/cum					Rs 109634 = 0
⑦ Const. of subgrade					
1238.32 cum vide MB p-11					
@ Rs 222 = 54/cum					Rs 275576 = 00
⑧ Const. of GSB of PIV Course graded					
Material					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
508.60 cum vide MB P-14					
@ Rs 3043 = 13/cum					Rs 1547736.00
(9/14) p/v Laying, spreading and					
compacting Stone aggregates					
- - - - - 15/1					
326.68 cum vide MB P-21					
@ Rs 4352 = 72/cum					Rs 1419472.00
(10) p/v and applying primer					
(10) - - - - - 15/1					
2840.63 sqm vide MB P-3					
@ Rs 48 = 74/sqm					Rs 1384522.00
(11) p/v and applying Peck					
CEMENT WATER RESISTANT					
2840.63 sqm vide MB P-9					
@ Rs 16 = 30/sqm					Rs 463020.00
(12) p/v Laying and rolling of					
close graded - - - - - 6/1					
2840.63 sqm vide MB P-9					
@ Rs 251 = 96/sqm					Rs 715725.00
(13) 1/5 Const. of Un-reinforced					
plain Cement Concrete Pavement					
242.40 cum vide MB P-3					
@ Rs 8124 = 05/cum					Rs 1969270.00
(14/16) Laying brick slip layer					
on prepared subgrade - - - - - 1/1					
200.00 sqm vide MB P-3					
@ Rs 477 = 27/sqm					Rs 95454.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/23) P/V and Laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.5 mm thick					
150.00 sqm wide MB P-10					
@ Rs 924 = 59/sqm					Rs 138689 = 00
(16/24) P/V Laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound					
80.00 sqm wide MB P-10					
@ Rs 1027 = 72/sqm					Rs 82218 = 00
(17/25) P/V and Laying of reinforcement Cement concrete pipe					
37.50 RM wide MB P-10					
@ Rs 885 = 26/RM					Rs 33220 = 00
(18/17) RM Stone					
02 No. wide MB P-11					
@ Rs 2352 = 96/each					Rs 4706 = 00
(19/18) 200 mm Stone					
05 No. wide MB P-12					
@ Rs 657 = 72/each					Rs 3287 = 00
(20/19) Boundary pillar					
60 Nos. wide MB P-12					
@ Rs 521 = 39/each					Rs 31283 = 00
(21/20) 600mm Circular					
08 Nos. wide MB P-12					
@ Rs 5662 = 82/each					Rs 45303 = 00
(22/21) 900mm equilateral Triangle					
04 No. wide MB P-12					
@ Rs 6307 = 74/each					Rs 25231 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23/26 Direction sign board					
01 No. vide mb D-12					
@ Rs 34652.27/each					Rs 34652.27
24/22 Common sign rectangular					
04 Nos. vide mb P-12					
@ Rs 5507.69/each					Rs 22031.20
25/27 P.V. and fixing of typical					
manhole information sign board					
03 No. vide mb P-12					
@ Rs 10005.97/each					Rs 30018.20
					Rs 68775.72 = 60
Less 10% berao					Rs 68775.72 = 60
					Rs 61898.15 = 40
Previous bill					Rs 6077668 = 60
					Rs 112147 = 60
Final					
24.03.2021					
JE					
Twisted					
24.3.2021					
AE					

Continuation